Nominal impedance is 4 ohm for WF118WA01
and 8 ohm for WF118WA02. Otherwise the two
models are identical.
WF118WA01/02 are mid/woofers designed for
demanding bass and midrange applications. It
works equally well for high-end hi-fi, high quality
home theater systems, and top multimedia
setups.

2008/06/02http://www.wavecor.com/html/wf118wa01_02.html
TERMINAL NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. WF118WA01-01 4 ohm version, individual packaging (one piece per box)
Part no. WF118WA01-02 4 ohm version, bulk packaging
Part no. WF118WA02-01 8 ohm version, individual packaging (one piece per box)
Part no. WF118WA02-02 8 ohm version, bulk packaging
Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.
Copyright © 2006-2008 by Wavecor Ltd., Guangzhou, China. All rights reserved.
Page 3 of 3WF118WA01_02
2008/06/02http://www.wavecor.com/html/wf118wa01_02.html